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POS 1° Conduttore Pr. Naz 2° Conduttore Naz Vettura Scuderia TNR CI CI CI P.ti VAL CI TNR

1 RENNA Flavio NC ITA ABALSAMO Paolo ITA Autobianchi A112 Scuderia Classic Team Asd 40 26 66 66 1 1
2 VERZA Diego TOP ITA GRIECO Nicola (1) - BURANELLO Sandro (2)ITA Mercedes 190 Scuderia Rovigo Corse A.S.D. 26 16 42 42 1 1
3 INDELICATO Maurizio NC ITA INDELICATO Pietro ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANTROVIGO CORSE  40 40 NC 1 0
4 DI PIETRA Francesco TOP ITA DI PIETRA Giuseppe ITA FIAT 508 C FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 35 35 NC 1 0

GULOTTA Francesco Nicolò S-TOP ITA MESSINA Paolino ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth F.M. Franciacorta Motori A.S.D 35 0 35 35 1 1
6 BERTOLI Vincenzo Massimo TOP ITA VAVASSORI Doriano ITA FIAT 508 BALILLA FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 32 32 NC 1 0

CAMOSCI Andrea TOP ITA MOLA Giuseppe ITA Lancia Trevi Scuderia Nettuno Bologna 32 32 NC 0 1
8 MALUCELLI Andrea S-TOP ITA BERNUZZI Monica ITA FIAT DUNA 70 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 29 29 NC 1 0

CUSUMANO Salvatore S-TOP ITA CARROTTA Alberto ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth Scuderia Classic Team Asd 29 29 NC 0 1
10 LASTRI Claudio S-TOP ITA PANTANI Valter ITA GIULIA NUOVA SUPER CLASSIC TEAM  24 24 NC 1 0

VIGILANTE Franco NC ITA MORSA Vincenzo ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth A.C. Verona Historic 24 24 NC 0 1
12 MOLINA Elena Margherita C ITA CUCCINIELLO Valentina ITA Lancia Delta GT Le Nonnette Ruggenti Del Ceres 18 5 23 23 1 1
13 PASSANANTE Mario S-TOP ITA MOLGORA Alessandro ITA FIAT 1100/103 TV FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 22 22 NC 1 0

SOLA Francesco Ivano C ITA BLOISE Oscar Pio ITA Opel Manta Coupè Historic Club Castrovillari As 16 6 22 22 1 1
MAZZOLDI Angelo Roberto B ITA CAO Yang ITA Fiat 124 Special Le Nonnette Ruggenti Del Ceres 22 0 22 22 1 1

16 COMMARE Francesco Triestino S-TOP ITA VIGILANTE Fiorentino ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 E FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 20 20 NC 1 0
BOZZARDI Gino B ITA BOZZARDI Antonio (1) - CASSANO Angelo (2)ITA Opel Gt A.C. Verona Historic 13 7 20 20 1 1
ANGRISANI Marco B ITA MICELI Mario ITA Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 A.C. Verona Historic 20 20 NC 0 1

19 BARCELLA Guido S-TOP ITA GHIDOTTI Ombretta ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTHFM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 18 18 NC 1 0
20 MACCARIO Giuseppe TOP ITA PREZIOSI Mariangela ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 SCUDERIA NETTUNO  15 15 NC 1 0

PITONDO Marco B ITA ZANGRANDI Maristella ITA A112 Elite A.C. Verona Historic 15 15 NC 0 1
22 BECCALOSSI Carlo A ITA MARCHIONI Marzia ITA FIAT 508 C BRESCIA CORSE  14 14 NC 1 0

ROTONDARO Stefano NC ITA SOLA Raffaele ITA Alfa Romeo Gt 1.6 Historic Club Castrovillari As 14 14 NC 0 1
24 ZANOTTI Isaia NC ITA GASPERONI Roberto ITA RITMO ABARTH 130TC  13 13 NC 1 0

DI DIECO Ettore NC ITA CALÀ Francesco ITA Fiat 500 Historic Club Castrovillari As 12 1 13 13 1 1
26 BOTTINI Luigi NC ITA SERGNESE Vincenzo ITA LANCIA APRILIA  12 12 NC 1 0
27 PEDRALI Giovanni A ITA FINARDI Bruno ITA MG B GT FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 11 11 NC 1 0

VOLPE Davide NC ITA DURANTE Mario ITA Alfa Romeo Spider Historic Club Castrovillari As 11 11 NC 0 1
29 ANGINO Gaetana A ITA RUSSO Enrica ITA A112 ABARTH CLASSIC TEAM  10 10 NC 1 0

CONCILIO Giovanni NC ITA CUPO Costantino ITA Austin Haley 3000 A.C. Verona Historic 10 10 NC 0 1
31 SANTALUCIA Rosario B ITA SANTALUCIA Margherita ITA AUTOBIANCHI A 112 LXROVIGO CORSE  9 9 NC 1 0
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POS 1° Conduttore Pr. Naz 2° Conduttore Naz Vettura Scuderia TNR CI CI CI P.ti VAL CI TNR

AGRESTI Vito NC ITA CLEMENTE PASQUALE Pasquale ITA Lancia Aurelia B20 GT A.C. Verona Historic 9 9 NC 0 1
33 RONCHETTI Enzo NC ITA SOLA Piera ITA A112 ABARTH REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 8 8 NC 1 0
34 CAMPILONGO Antonio Marco NC ITA SOLA Raffaele ITA MERCEDES 190 2000 CC HISTORIC CLUB CASTROVILLARI 4 4 NC 1 0
35 RONDINELLI Roberto NC ITA RONDINELLI Marianna ITA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF CABRIOFUORIGIRI  3 3 NC 1 0
36 FESTA Carmine NC ITA FESTA Michele ITA FIAT X19  2 2 NC 1 0
37 CONTI Luca NC ITA CARNEVALE Mauro ITA MG MDGET  0 0 NC 1 0

LUONGO Mario NC ITA LUCIANO Michele ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT  0 0 NC 1 0
MALLANO Antonio NC ITA MALLANO Felice Maria ITA ALFA ROMEO 1750 GT VELOCE  0 0 NC 1 0
PETRILLO Giancarlo NC ITA MORSA Felice ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH  0 0 NC 1 0
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1 GULOTTA Francesco Nicolò S-TOP ITA MESSINA Paolino ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth F.M. Franciacorta Motori A.S.D 15 0 15 15 1 1
MALUCELLI Andrea S-TOP ITA BERNUZZI Monica ITA FIAT DUNA 70 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 15 15 NC 1 0

3 CUSUMANO Salvatore S-TOP ITA CARROTTA Alberto ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth Scuderia Classic Team Asd 12 12 NC 0 1
LASTRI Claudio S-TOP ITA PANTANI Valter ITA GIULIA NUOVA SUPER CLASSIC TEAM  12 12 NC 1 0

5 PASSANANTE Mario S-TOP ITA MOLGORA Alessandro ITA FIAT 1100/103 TV FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 10 10 NC 1 0
6 COMMARE Francesco Triestino S-TOP ITA VIGILANTE Fiorentino ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 E FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 8 8 NC 1 0
7 BARCELLA Guido S-TOP ITA GHIDOTTI Ombretta ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTHFM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 6 6 NC 1 0

1 VERZA Diego TOP ITA GRIECO Nicola (1) - BURANELLO Sandro (2)ITA Mercedes 190 Scuderia Rovigo Corse A.S.D. 12 10 22 22 1 1
2 CAMOSCI Andrea TOP ITA MOLA Giuseppe ITA Lancia Trevi Scuderia Nettuno Bologna 15 15 NC 0 1

DI PIETRA Francesco TOP ITA DI PIETRA Giuseppe ITA FIAT 508 C FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 15 15 NC 1 0
4 BERTOLI Vincenzo Massimo TOP ITA VAVASSORI Doriano ITA FIAT 508 BALILLA FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 12 12 NC 1 0
5 MACCARIO Giuseppe TOP ITA PREZIOSI Mariangela ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 SCUDERIA NETTUNO  8 8 NC 1 0

1 BECCALOSSI Carlo A ITA MARCHIONI Marzia ITA FIAT 508 C BRESCIA CORSE  15 15 NC 1 0
2 PEDRALI Giovanni A ITA FINARDI Bruno ITA MG B GT FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 12 12 NC 1 0
3 ANGINO Gaetana A ITA RUSSO Enrica ITA A112 ABARTH CLASSIC TEAM  10 10 NC 1 0

1 MAZZOLDI Angelo Roberto B ITA CAO Yang ITA Fiat 124 Special Le Nonnette Ruggenti Del Ceres 15 10 25 25 1 1
2 BOZZARDI Gino B ITA BOZZARDI Antonio (1) - CASSANO Angelo (2)ITA Opel Gt A.C. Verona Historic 8 12 20 20 1 1
3 SANTALUCIA Rosario B ITA SANTALUCIA Margherita ITA AUTOBIANCHI A 112 LXROVIGO CORSE  15 15 NC 1 0
4 ANGRISANI Marco B ITA MICELI Mario ITA Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 A.C. Verona Historic 12 12 NC 0 1
5 PITONDO Marco B ITA ZANGRANDI Maristella ITA A112 Elite A.C. Verona Historic 10 10 NC 0 1

1 MOLINA Elena Margherita C ITA CUCCINIELLO Valentina (1) - CUCCINIELLO Alfredo (2)ITA Lancia Delta GT Le Nonnette Ruggenti Del Ceres 15 12 27 27 1 1
SOLA Francesco Ivano C ITA BLOISE Oscar Pio ITA Opel Manta Coupè Historic Club Castrovillari As 12 15 27 27 1 1

1 RENNA Flavio NC ITA ABALSAMO Paolo ITA Autobianchi A112 Scuderia Classic Team Asd 15 12 27 27 1 1
2 INDELICATO Maurizio NC ITA INDELICATO Pietro ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANTROVIGO CORSE  15 15 NC 1 0
3 VIGILANTE Franco NC ITA MORSA Vincenzo ITA Autobianchi A112 Abarth A.C. Verona Historic 12 12 NC 0 1
4 ZANOTTI Isaia NC ITA GASPERONI Roberto ITA RITMO ABARTH 130TC  10 10 NC 1 0

DI DIECO Ettore NC ITA CALÀ Francesco ITA Fiat 500 Historic Club Castrovillari As 8 2 10 10 1 1
ROTONDARO Stefano NC ITA SOLA Raffaele ITA Alfa Romeo Gt 1.6 Historic Club Castrovillari As 10 10 NC 0 1

7 BOTTINI Luigi NC ITA SERGNESE Vincenzo ITA LANCIA APRILIA  8 8 NC 1 0
8 RONCHETTI Enzo NC ITA SOLA Piera ITA A112 ABARTH REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 6 6 NC 1 0

VOLPE Davide NC ITA DURANTE Mario ITA Alfa Romeo Spider Historic Club Castrovillari As 6 6 NC 0 1
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10 CAMPILONGO Antonio Marco NC ITA SOLA Raffaele ITA MERCEDES 190 2000 CC HISTORIC CLUB CASTROVILLARI 5 5 NC 1 0
CONCILIO Giovanni NC ITA CUPO Costantino ITA Austin Haley 3000 A.C. Verona Historic 5 5 NC 0 1

12 RONDINELLI Roberto NC ITA RONDINELLI Marianna ITA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF CABRIOFUORIGIRI  4 4 NC 1 0
AGRESTI Vito NC ITA CLEMENTE PASQUALE Pasquale ITA Lancia Aurelia B20 GT A.C. Verona Historic 4 4 NC 0 1

14 FESTA Carmine NC ITA FESTA Michele ITA FIAT X19  3 3 NC 1 0
15 MALLANO Antonio NC ITA MALLANO Felice Maria ITA ALFA ROMEO 1750 GT VELOCE  1 1 NC 1 0
16 CONTI Luca NC ITA CARNEVALE Mauro ITA MG MDGET  0 0 NC 1 0

DURANTE Mario NC ITA VOLPE Davide ITA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1300HISTORIC CLUB CASTROVILLARI 0 0 NC 1 0
LUONGO Mario NC ITA LUCIANO Michele ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT  0 0 NC 1 0
PETRILLO Giancarlo NC ITA MORSA Felice ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH  0 0 NC 1 0
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